Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Date

2020-22

2021-77

2021-141

2021-161

2021-173

2021-256

2021-236

2021-485

2021-592

2021-592

2021-596

2021-595

2021-595

2021-596

2021-602

2021-602

2021-603

2021-604

Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction - 12/9/2020
City R

New Construction - 2/3/2021
County R

New Construction - 3/2/2021
County R

New Construction - 3/9/2021
County R

New Construction - 3/12/2021
County R

New Construction - 4/14/2021
County R

New Construction - 4/8/2021
City C

Remodel/ Renovation 8/9/2021
- City C

New Construction - 10/1/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/1/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/6/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/6/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/6/2021
County R

New Construction - 10/6/2021

County R

12/9/2020

2/3/2021

3/3/2021

3/9/2021

3/16/2021

4/19/2021

6/25/2021

9/24/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

$154,260.32

$216,964.02

$201,458.51

$287,154.00

446 Holly Tree Drive

132 MALVERN RD

15 Heather Ridge Court

115 Conrad Drive

3410 Warpath Dr.

112 LAFAYETTE POINT

2516 Hwy 70 E

757 NORTH MAIN ST

410 Yakama Drive

410 Yakama Drive

80 Perry Creek Dr

64 Perry Creek Dr

64 Perry Creek Dr

80 Perry Creek Dr

98 NORTH LAKE TRL

98 NORTH LAKE TRL

38 HOLLY LANE

10 HANOVER CT

$75.00

$45.00

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$180.00

$45.00

$625.00

$45.00

$940.00

$45.00

$883.00

$45.00

$60.00

$1,024.00

$60.00

$60.00

JACKSON HEATING AND
COOLING, Donna Ray

Air Care Heating & Cooling,
Barry Bilbrey

CROSSVILLE HEATING AND
COOLING INC., Justin
Treadway

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

ACTION HEATING & COOLING,

INC., Jay Wood

The Plumbing Company Inc,
RICK LEMONS

TIM FERGUSON PLUMBING,

AIR & ELECTRIC CO.,INC., TIM

FERGUSON

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles

Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles

Scarbrough

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

JASON BUTLER
CONSTRUCTION, JASON
BUTLER

JASON BUTLER
CONSTRUCTION, JASON
BUTLER

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

Concept & Design Builders
Corp, Michael Eicholtz

3569

1723

2003

2160

1593

1537

10765

1844

1200

1200

1706

1567

1567

1706

2100

2100

2020

2067



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Building Permit

2021-604
2021-603 Building Permit
2021-598 Plumbing Permit
2021-598 Building Permit
2021-608 | Building Permit
2021-609  Plumbing Permit
2021-609 | Building Permit
2021-608 Plumbing Permit
2021-601 | Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
2021-610
2021-600 Building Permit
2021-605 Mechanical Permit
2021-601 Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
2021-610
2021-600  Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
2021-599
2021-612 Building Permit
2021-611 Building Permit
Building Permit
2021-599
2021-611 Plumbing Permit
2021-612  Plumbing Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Mechanical - County

R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/6/2021

10/12/2021

10/6/2021

10/7/2021

10/6/2021

10/12/2021

10/6/2021

10/5/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/5/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/7/2021

10/7/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

$318,691.26

$306,847.32

$333,769.24

$367,454.16

$249,843.40

$243,155.70

$240,949.90

$282,306.58

$317,342.46

$294,300.00

$275,784.26

10 HANOVER CT

38 HOLLY LANE

37 CARRIE DR

37 CARRIE DR

148 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE

218 AMHERST LN

218 AMHERST LN

148 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE

769 COLBY CIR

664 Mockingbird Dr.

441 COLBY CIR

3015 Kiki Dr

769 COLBY CIR

664 Mockingbird Dr.

441 COLBY CIR

64 OAKMONT CT

759 CAMP NAKANAWA RD

137 Whitson Lane

64 OAKMONT CT

137 Whitson Lane

759 CAMP NAKANAWA RD

$1,117.00

$1,081.00

$45.00

$1,162.00

$1,264.00

$45.00

$910.00

$60.00

$892.00

$45.00

$883.00

$45.00

$45.00

$1,009.00

$45.00

$45.00

$1,114.00

$1,045.00

$988.00

$45.00

$60.00

Concept & Design Builders
Corp, Michael Eicholtz

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

DARRELL TAYLOR

DARRELL TAYLOR

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS,
INC., HEATH SWALLOWS

SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS,
INC., HEATH SWALLOWS

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, Bryden Reid

BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Terry Phillips

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Terry Phillips

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Terry Phillips

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Terry Phillips

MATT WILLIAMS
CONSTRUCTION, MATTHEW
WILLIAMS

ONE THOUSAND ACRES INC,
OSCAR PERRON

Art Whiting Construction LLC,
Art Whiting

MATT WILLIAMS
CONSTRUCTION, MATTHEW
WILLIAMS

Art Whiting Construction LLC,
Art Whiting

ONE THOUSAND ACRES INC,
OSCAR PERRON

2067

2020

1934

1934

2372

1622

1622

2372

1836

1857

1750

1651

1836

1857

1750

1853

2007

2000

1853

2000

2007



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Land Disturbance

2021-599  Permit
2021-613 Plumbing Permit
2021-613 | Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
2021-614
2021-616 Building Permit
2021-616 Plumbing Permit
2021-620 Building Permit
2021-617 Plumbing Permit
2021-617 Building Permit
2021-620 Plumbing Permit
2021-618 Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
2021-594
2021-623 | Mechanical Permit
2021-624  Building Permit
2021-618 Building Permit
2021-624 Plumbing Permit
2021-621 Building Permit
2021-606 Building Permit
Land Disturbance
2021-594  Permit
2021-621 Plumbing Permit
2021-625 | Land Disturbance

Permit

City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Mechanical - County

R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

Mechanical - County

R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

Land Disturbance -
City C

10/5/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/15/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/1/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/19/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/7/2021

10/1/2021

10/20/2021

10/21/2021

10/13/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/15/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/21/2021

$326,422.50

$335,418.64

$364,699.06

$356,311.44

$436,467.07

$328,291.82

$262,334.52

$305,194.00

$80,000.00

64 OAKMONT CT

158 CHESTNUT RIDGE LN

158 CHESTNUT RIDGE LN

722 Westel Rd

187 Marie Lane

187 Marie Lane

43 OVERLOOK CIR

24 OAKBURN CT

24 OAKBURN CT

43 OVERLOOK CIR

815 Bent Tree Rd

559 Tennessee Ave

708 Haleys Grove Lane

129 LIVERPOOL CIR

815 Bent Tree Rd

129 LIVERPOOL CIR

171 Oakmont Way

25 Taylor St

559 Tennessee Ave

171 Oakmont Way

2437 Cook Rd

$50.00 MATT WILLIAMS
CONSTRUCTION, MATTHEW
WILLIAMS

$60.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

$1,141.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

$60.00 AA-Air Co. dba Central City
Heating & Air Conditioning,
Donna Kimble

$1,168.00 GREGORY AGEE
$60.00 GREGORY AGEE

$1,255.00 MELTON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Donnie Melton

$60.00 WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

$1,231.00 WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

$60.00 MELTON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Donnie Melton

$45.00 TAYES CONSTRUCTION,
CRYSTAL TAYES

$1,471.00 JEFF FREITAG
CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff
Freitag

$75.00 Pure Air Heating and Cooling,
Anthony Wilson

$1,147.00 ACCURACY BUILDING CO LLC,
Dereck Haskell

$949.00 TAYES CONSTRUCTION,
CRYSTAL TAYES

$60.00 ACCURACY BUILDING CO LLC,
Dereck Haskell

$1,078.00 Amy Smith

$380.00 PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC,
LOUIS MORRISON

$50.00 JEFF FREITAG
CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff
Freitag

$60.00 Amy Smith

$100.00 COOPER CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, FRANK COOPER

1853

2201

2201

2377

2240

2240

2709

3127

3127

2709

1775

5000

3369

2250

1775

2250

2016

5000

2016



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Mechanical Permit

2021-622
2021-626 Building Permit
2021-626 | Plumbing Permit
2021-628 Plumbing Permit
2021-627  Building Permit
2021-627 | Plumbing Permit
202162  Building Permit
2021-630 Mechanical Permit
2021629  Building Permit
2021-629 Plumbing Permit
2021-632  Building Permit
2021-632 Plumbing Permit
2021-631 Plumbing Permit
2021-631 Building Permit
2021-63¢  Building Permit
2021-638 Mechanical Permit
2021-636 | Plumbing Permit
2021-597 Building Permit
2021-597 | Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
2021-633

Plumbing Permit
2021-633
2021-590 Building Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

Mechanical - County
R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

Mechanical - County
R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Mechanical - County
R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

10/20/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

10/25/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

10/25/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/28/2021

10/29/2021

10/28/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

9/30/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

10/25/2021

10/25/2021

10/25/2021

10/25/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/27/2021

10/27/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

11/17/2022

11/17/2022

12/28/2022

$149,849.60

$244,478.72

$287,647.20

$289,342.12

$273,077.90

$141,656.62

$279,384.26

$379,576.42

$223,525.76

$57,468.48

37 CHELTEHAM LN

1181 Claysville Rd

1181 Claysville Rd

103 WYCLIFF LN

1124 HWY 70 E

1124 HWY 70 E

103 WYCLIFF LN

107 Peebles Rd

1008 Blue Branch Road

1008 Blue Branch Road

1555 POMONA RD
1555 POMONA RD
458 Mountainview Rd
458 Mountainview Rd
680 ST GEORGE DR
8849 Cherokee Trail
680 ST GEORGE DR
281 Creek Vale Dr
281 Creek Vale Dr

235 Perry Creek Dr

235 Perry Creek Dr

5309 Lantana Rd

$60.00

$610.00

$45.00

$45.00

$895.00

$60.00

$1,024.00

$45.00

$1,030.00

$45.00

$982.00

$45.00

$30.00

$586.00

$1,000.00

$60.00

$45.00

$1,300.00

$60.00

$832.00

$45.00

$292.00

CROSSVILLE HEATING AND
COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer

John Adams
John Adams

MELTON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Donnie Melton

Darren Shaver
Darren Shaver

MELTON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Donnie Melton

ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Jay Wood

STEVEN / DUSTIN BOYETT
STEVEN / DUSTIN BOYETT

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles
Scarbrough

MARK / COLLEEN KEMP
MARK / COLLEEN KEMP

DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS
GRIFFITH

Bennett Heating And Cooling,
Michael Bennett

DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS
GRIFFITH

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

Daniel Brown

2486

1120

1120

1904

2304

2304

1904

1600

1826

1826

1760

1760

1176

1176

1853

2500

1853

2565

2565

1420

1420

600



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Total Fee Count: 82 Total Valuation: $9,211,427.26 _ $35,968.00



