Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2020-22	Mechanical Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	12/9/2020	12/9/2020		446 Holly Tree Drive	\$75.00	JACKSON HEATING AND COOLING, Donna Ray	3569
2021-77	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/3/2021	2/3/2021		132 MALVERN RD	\$45.00	Air Care Heating & Cooling, Barry Bilbrey	1723
2021-141	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/2/2021	3/3/2021		15 Heather Ridge Court	\$60.00	CROSSVILLE HEATING AND COOLING INC., Justin Treadway	2003
2021-161	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/9/2021	3/9/2021		115 Conrad Drive	\$45.00	Harris Heating & Cooling, Johnny Harris	2160
2021-173	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/12/2021	3/16/2021		3410 Warpath Dr.	\$45.00	Harris Heating & Cooling, Johnny Harris	1593
2021-256	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2021	4/19/2021		112 LAFAYETTE POINT	\$45.00	ACTION HEATING & COOLING, INC., Jay Wood	1537
2021-236	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	4/8/2021	6/25/2021		2516 Hwy 70 E	\$180.00	The Plumbing Company Inc, RICK LEMONS	10765
2021-485	Plumbing Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	8/9/2021	9/24/2021		757 NORTH MAIN ST	\$45.00	TIM FERGUSON PLUMBING, AIR & ELECTRIC CO.,INC., TIM FERGUSON	1844
2021-592	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/1/2021	10/1/2021	\$154,260.32	410 Yakama Drive	\$625.00	SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles Scarbrough	1200
2021-592	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/1/2021	10/1/2021		410 Yakama Drive	\$45.00	SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles Scarbrough	1200
2021-596	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/4/2021	10/5/2021	\$216,964.02	80 Perry Creek Dr	\$940.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	1706
2021-595	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/4/2021	10/5/2021		64 Perry Creek Dr	\$45.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	1567
2021-595	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/4/2021	10/5/2021	\$201,458.51	64 Perry Creek Dr	\$883.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	1567
2021-596	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/4/2021	10/5/2021		80 Perry Creek Dr	\$45.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	1706
2021-602	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/6/2021		98 NORTH LAKE TRL	\$60.00	JASON BUTLER CONSTRUCTION, JASON BUTLER	2100
2021-602	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/6/2021	\$287,154.00	98 NORTH LAKE TRL	\$1,024.00	JASON BUTLER CONSTRUCTION, JASON BUTLER	2100
2021-603	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/6/2021		38 HOLLY LANE	\$60.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	2020
2021-604	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/6/2021		10 HANOVER CT	\$60.00	Concept & Design Builders Corp, Michael Eicholtz	2067

2021-604	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/6/2021	\$318,691.26	10 HANOVER CT	\$1,117.00	Concept & Design Builders Corp, Michael Eicholtz	2067
2021-603	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/6/2021	\$306,847.32	38 HOLLY LANE	\$1,081.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	2020
2021-598	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/5/2021	10/7/2021		37 CARRIE DR	\$45.00	DARRELL TAYLOR	1934
2021-598	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/5/2021	10/7/2021	\$333,769.24	37 CARRIE DR	\$1,162.00	DARRELL TAYLOR	1934
2021-608	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/8/2021	10/8/2021	\$367,454.16	148 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE	\$1,264.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	2372
2021-609	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/8/2021	10/8/2021		218 AMHERST LN	\$45.00	SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS, INC., HEATH SWALLOWS	1622
2021-609	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/8/2021	10/8/2021	\$249,843.40	218 AMHERST LN	\$910.00	SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS, INC., HEATH SWALLOWS	1622
2021-608	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/8/2021	10/8/2021		148 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE	\$60.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, Bryden Reid	2372
2021-601	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/12/2021	\$243,155.70	769 COLBY CIR	\$892.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1836
2021-610	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/12/2021	10/12/2021		664 Mockingbird Dr.	\$45.00	DANNY GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION, DANNY GRIFFITH	1857
2021-600	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/12/2021	\$240,949.90	441 COLBY CIR	\$883.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1750
2021-605	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	Mechanical - County R	10/7/2021	10/12/2021		3015 Kiki Dr	\$45.00	Harris Heating & Cooling, Johnny Harris	1651
2021-601	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/12/2021		769 COLBY CIR	\$45.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1836
2021-610	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/12/2021	10/12/2021	\$282,306.58	664 Mockingbird Dr.	\$1,009.00	DANNY GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION, DANNY GRIFFITH	1857
2021-600	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/6/2021	10/12/2021		441 COLBY CIR	\$45.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1750
2021-599	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/5/2021	10/13/2021		64 OAKMONT CT	\$45.00	MATT WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION, MATTHEW WILLIAMS	1853
2021-612	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/13/2021	10/13/2021	\$317,342.46	759 CAMP NAKANAWA RD	\$1,114.00	ONE THOUSAND ACRES INC, OSCAR PERRON	2007
2021-611	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/13/2021	10/13/2021	\$294,300.00	137 Whitson Lane	\$1,045.00	Art Whiting Construction LLC, Art Whiting	2000
2021-599	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/5/2021	10/13/2021	\$275,784.26	64 OAKMONT CT	\$988.00	MATT WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION, MATTHEW WILLIAMS	1853
2021-611	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/13/2021	10/13/2021		137 Whitson Lane	\$45.00	Art Whiting Construction LLC, Art Whiting	2000
2021-612	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/13/2021	10/13/2021		759 CAMP NAKANAWA RD	\$60.00	ONE THOUSAND ACRES INC, OSCAR PERRON	2007

2021-599	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/5/2021	10/13/2021		64 OAKMONT CT	\$50.00	MATT WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION, MATTHEW WILLIAMS	1853
2021-613	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/14/2021	10/14/2021		158 CHESTNUT RIDGE LN	\$60.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	2201
2021-613	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/14/2021	10/14/2021	\$326,422.50	158 CHESTNUT RIDGE LN	\$1,141.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	2201
2021-614	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	Mechanical - County R	10/15/2021	10/15/2021		722 Westel Rd	\$60.00	AA-Air Co. dba Central City Heating & Air Conditioning, Donna Kimble	2377
2021-616	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/18/2021	10/18/2021	\$335,418.64	187 Marie Lane	\$1,168.00	GREGORY AGEE	2240
2021-616	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/18/2021	10/18/2021		187 Marie Lane	\$60.00	GREGORY AGEE	2240
2021-620	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/19/2021	10/19/2021	\$364,699.06	43 OVERLOOK CIR	\$1,255.00	MELTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Donnie Melton	2709
2021-617	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/19/2021	10/19/2021		24 OAKBURN CT	\$60.00	WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE WYATT	3127
2021-617	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/19/2021	10/19/2021	\$356,311.44	24 OAKBURN CT	\$1,231.00	WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE WYATT	3127
2021-620	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/19/2021	10/19/2021		43 OVERLOOK CIR	\$60.00	MELTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Donnie Melton	2709
2021-618	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/19/2021	10/20/2021		815 Bent Tree Rd	\$45.00	TAYES CONSTRUCTION, CRYSTAL TAYES	1775
2021-594	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/1/2021	10/20/2021	\$436,467.07	559 Tennessee Ave	\$1,471.00	JEFF FREITAG CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff Freitag	5000
2021-623	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	Mechanical - County R	10/20/2021	10/20/2021		708 Haleys Grove Lane	\$75.00	Pure Air Heating and Cooling, Anthony Wilson	3369
2021-624	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/20/2021	10/20/2021	\$328,291.82	129 LIVERPOOL CIR	\$1,147.00	ACCURACY BUILDING CO LLC, Dereck Haskell	2250
2021-618	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/19/2021	10/20/2021	\$262,334.52	815 Bent Tree Rd	\$949.00	TAYES CONSTRUCTION, CRYSTAL TAYES	1775
2021-624	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/20/2021	10/20/2021		129 LIVERPOOL CIR	\$60.00	ACCURACY BUILDING CO LLC, Dereck Haskell	2250
2021-621	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/20/2021	10/20/2021	\$305,194.00	171 Oakmont Way	\$1,078.00	Amy Smith	2016
2021-606	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/7/2021	10/20/2021	\$80,000.00	25 Taylor St	\$380.00	PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC, LOUIS MORRISON	0
2021-594	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/1/2021	10/20/2021		559 Tennessee Ave	\$50.00	JEFF FREITAG CONSTRUCTION, LLC., Jeff Freitag	5000
2021-621	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/20/2021	10/20/2021		171 Oakmont Way	\$60.00	Amy Smith	2016
2021-625	Land Disturbance Permit	City Commercial	Land Disturbance - City C	10/21/2021	10/21/2021		2437 Cook Rd	\$100.00	COOPER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, FRANK COOPER	0

2021-622	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	Mechanical - County R	10/20/2021	10/22/2021		37 CHELTEHAM LN	\$60.00	CROSSVILLE HEATING AND COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer	2486
2021-626	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/22/2021	10/22/2021	\$149,849.60	1181 Claysville Rd	\$610.00	John Adams	1120
2021-626	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/22/2021	10/22/2021		1181 Claysville Rd	\$45.00	John Adams	1120
2021-628	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/25/2021	10/25/2021		103 WYCLIFF LN	\$45.00	MELTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Donnie Melton	1904
2021-627	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/22/2021	10/25/2021	\$244,478.72	1124 HWY 70 E	\$895.00	Darren Shaver	2304
2021-627	Plumbing Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	10/22/2021	10/25/2021		1124 HWY 70 E	\$60.00	Darren Shaver	2304
2021-628	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/25/2021	10/25/2021	\$287,647.20	103 WYCLIFF LN	\$1,024.00	MELTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Donnie Melton	1904
2021-630	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	Mechanical - County R	10/26/2021	10/26/2021		107 Peebles Rd	\$45.00	ACTION HEATING & COOLING, INC., Jay Wood	1600
2021-629	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/26/2021	10/26/2021	\$289,342.12	1008 Blue Branch Road	\$1,030.00	STEVEN / DUSTIN BOYETT	1826
2021-629	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/26/2021	10/26/2021		1008 Blue Branch Road	\$45.00	STEVEN / DUSTIN BOYETT	1826
2021-632	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/26/2021	10/27/2021	\$273,077.90	1555 POMONA RD	\$982.00	SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles Scarbrough	1760
2021-632	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/26/2021	10/27/2021		1555 POMONA RD	\$45.00	SCARBROUGH HOMES, Charles Scarbrough	1760
2021-631	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/26/2021	10/28/2021		458 Mountainview Rd	\$30.00	MARK / COLLEEN KEMP	1176
2021-631	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/26/2021	10/28/2021	\$141,656.62	458 Mountainview Rd	\$586.00	MARK / COLLEEN KEMP	1176
2021-636	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$279,384.26	680 ST GEORGE DR	\$1,000.00	DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS GRIFFITH	1853
2021-638	Mechanical Permit	County Residential	Mechanical - County R	10/29/2021	10/29/2021		8849 Cherokee Trail	\$60.00	Bennett Heating And Cooling, Michael Bennett	2500
2021-636	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/28/2021	10/29/2021		680 ST GEORGE DR	\$45.00	DG CONSTRUCTION, DOUGLAS GRIFFITH	1853
2021-597	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/5/2021	10/28/2022	\$379,576.42	281 Creek Vale Dr	\$1,300.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	2565
2021-597	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/5/2021	10/28/2022		281 Creek Vale Dr	\$60.00	SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS, Tony Schubert	2565
2021-633	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/27/2021	11/17/2022	\$223,525.76	235 Perry Creek Dr	\$832.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	1420
2021-633	Plumbing Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	10/27/2021	11/17/2022		235 Perry Creek Dr	\$45.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	1420
2021-590	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/30/2021	12/28/2022	\$57,468.48	5309 Lantana Rd	\$292.00	Daniel Brown	600